
K-DRG DRV 250 NIEDERDRUCK
DRV 250 pressure regulators, low-pressure type
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属性
入口压力 Max. 25 bar (Series 200 and 300 Series), Max. 40 bar

(400 Series)
温度范围 Max. 75 °C
还原比例 Max. 10:1 (200 Series), Max. 20:1 (300 Series), Max. 6:1

(400 Series)
密封材料 NBR
弹簧罩 Pressed brass up to DN 25, Grey cast iron from DN 32
壳体 Red brass 2.1096.01

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Diaphragm pressure regulators with non-self-relieving design and non-pressure-reduced single-seated valve. Very precise adjustment. Good response
characteristic because of only a few moving parts which hence minimal friction. Ideal for compressed air, nitrogen and other neutral, non-flammable
gases, but only suitable for liquids with comparatively low flow rates.

订购指南
其他规格可应客户要求提供

附加信息
其他规格可应客户要求提供

货品
名称 螺纹 调节范围 流量 kvs 值 A B C D 
 (m3/h) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 25 04 94
K- 07 25 04 95
K- 07 25 04 96

G 1/4
G 3/8
G 1/2

0.2 - 2 bar
0.2 - 2 bar
0.2 - 2 bar

0,5
0,6
1,2

70,0
70,0
85,0

185,5 mm
185,5 mm
232,5 mm

140,0
140,0
186,0

45,5
45,5
46,5

备件
K-VERSCHLEI-SATZ Set of wearing parts


