## **K-DRG DRV 250 NIEDERDRUCK**

DRV 250 pressure regulators, low-pressure type

# HANSA/FLEX

### 属性

入口压力	Max. 25 bar (Series 200 and 300 Series), Max. 40 bar (400 Series)
温度范围	Max. 75 °C
还原比例	Max. 10:1 (200 Series), Max. 20:1 (300 Series), Max. 6:1 (400 Series)
密封材料	NBR
弹簧罩	Pressed brass up to DN 25, Grey cast iron from DN 32
売体	Red brass 2.1096.01



#### 提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

#### 描述

Diaphragm pressure regulators with non-self-relieving design and non-pressure-reduced single-seated valve. Very precise adjustment. Good response characteristic because of only a few moving parts which hence minimal friction. Ideal for compressed air, nitrogen and other neutral, non-flammable gases, but only suitable for liquids with comparatively low flow rates.

#### 订购指南

其他规格可应客户要求提供

#### 附加信息

其他规格可应客户要求提供

货品
----

名称	螺纹	调节范围	<mark>流量 kvs 值</mark> <sub>(m3/h)</sub>	A (mm)	В	C (mm)	D (mm)
K- 07 25 04 94	G 1/4	0.2 - 2 bar	0,5	70,0	185,5 mm	140,0	45,5
K- 07 25 04 95	G 3/8	0.2 - 2 bar	0,6	70,0	185,5 mm	140,0	45,5
K- 07 25 04 96	G 1/2	0.2 - 2 bar	1,2	85,0	232,5 mm	186,0	46,5

#### 备件

K-VERSCHLEI-SATZ Set of wearing parts